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-· IJ.!Dt1EW-S GUJLD 1985 FINANCIAL REPORT 
RECEIPTS 

DUES 
SUNDAY COFFEE 
CHRISTMAS DINNER 
CHRISTMAS DONATIONS 
LENTEN LUNCHEON . 
-~ASTER SUNDAY COFFEE 
EASTER SUNDAY DONATIONS 

. _VEJAG LUNCHEON 
·::--'CUlTURAL ;FUND ACTIVITIES­

OTHER ACTIVITIES 
DONATIONS 
MISCELLANEOUS-

TOTAL 

DISBURSEMENTS 

EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES 
- CHRISTMAS DINNER 

'LENTEN LUNCHEON 
VEJAG LUNCHEON 
SUNDAY SCHOOL:. 
ARMENIAN-SCHOOL 
PARISH-COUNCIL 
CHRISTMAS DINNER 1/86 
MISCELLANEOUS 

TOTAL 

NET LOSS 

CASH ON HAND 
CHECKING ACCOUNT 
SAVH~GS ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

JEAN SAYIAN 
_TREASURER 

s.o·o 
606.93' 

1624.13 

2239.06 

280.00 
- 687.20 
1355.00 
250 ;OO-· 
966.00 
111 .oo 
200 .·oo 
422.00 
321.50 
392.25 
599.92 
233. 76; 

420.17 
361.42 
117 .oo .. 
19.00 

700.00 
1000.00: 
4000.00 

200.00: 
534.55 
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<ADV~NCE) 
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1/1/85 BALANCE 
NET LOSS 

: ~· ! 

5818.63 

7352.14 

1533~51 

3772.57 
1533.51 

2239.06 


